High Five Proofing for September 2019 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on High Five. High Five website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 30th 19:20 Foxy Forever 6.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 17.3
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 30th 16:30 Hamilton |Groundworker 6.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 18.3
Single 30th 15:05 Bath Miss Blondell 5.00 1.00 Non-runner - 19.3
Single 30th 13:50 Hamilton |Royal 7.50 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 19.3
Connoisseur
Single 28th 19:20 The Pinto Kid 6.00 1.00 Win 1 5.00 20.3
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 28th 17:00 Haydock |Frontispiece 9.00 1.00 Not Available - 15.3
Single 28th 16:45 Ripon Montalvan 9.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 15.3
Single 28th 16:25 Haydock |Celestial Force 5.00 1.00 Not Available - 16.3
Single 28th 15:40 Good Birthday 10.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 16.3
Newmarket
Single 28th 15:15 Haydock |Camacho Chief 9.00 1.00 Not Available - 17.3
Single 28th 14:05 Haydock |Mikmak 7.50 1.00 Not Available - 17.3
Single 28th 13:50 Surf Dancer 12.00 1.00 Non-runner - 17.3
Newmarket
Single 27th 19:00 Defence Treaty 8.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 17.3
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 27th 18:00 Gorgeous 9.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 18.3
Newcastle General
(A.W)
Single 27th 16:35 Haydock |Landa Beach 11.00 1.00 Not Available - 19.3
Single 27th 16:00 Haydock |What A 4.50 1.00 Not Available - 19.3
Business
Single 26th 16:45 Spirit Ridge 6.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 19.3
Newmarket
Single 26th 15:35 Persuasion 7.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 20.3
Newmarket
Single 26th 15:25 Saluti 9.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 21.3
Pontefract
Single 26th 15:00 Irene May 29.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 22.3
Newmarket
Single 26th 14:25 Berkshire 6.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 23.3
Newmarket Savvy
Single 25th 20:15 Firsteen 12.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 24.3
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 25th 19:30 Kempton |Midnights' Gift 15.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 25.3
(A.W)
Single 25th 17:20 Kodiak Attack 10.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 26.3
Goodwood
Single 25th 17:15 Lopes Dancer 19.00 1.00 Win 1 18.00 27.3
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 25th 16:10 I'll Have 10.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 9.3
Goodwood Another
Single 25th 15:40 Qarasu 5.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 10.3
Goodwood
Single 25th 15:25 Redcar |Spirit Of 17.00 1.00 Loss 12 -1.00 11.3
Zebedee
Single 25th 15:15 Perth Justatenner 6.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 12.3
Single 25th 15:05 Sweet Pursuit 9.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 13.3
Goodwood
Single 24th 20:30 Earthly 23.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 14.3
Chelmsford
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
(A.W)
Single 24th 20:00 Kingsley 15.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 15.3
Chelmsford Klarion
(A.W)
Single 24th 17:15 Beverley |Bollin Ted 9.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 16.3
Single 24th 16:10 Beverley |Whatwouldyou 9.00 1.00 Non-runner - 17.3
know
Single 24th 13:50 Lingfield |Mr Mac 21.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 17.3
(A.W)
Single 23rd 20:00 Kempton [Midas Girl 13.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 18.3
(A.W)
Single 23rd 18:30 Kempton |Now I'm A 8.50 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 19.3
(A.W) Believer
Single 23rd 17:25 Kempton |Swiss Pride 6.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 20.3
(A.W)
Single 23rd 14:30 Hamilton |Guardia 7.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 21.3
Svizzera
Single 22nd 14:45 What Will Be 8.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 22.3
Plumpton
Single 21st 16:25 Ayr Nicholas T 8.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 23.3
Single 21st 16:10 Catterick |Jan De Heem 13.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 24.3
Single 21st 16:00 Heritage 7.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 25.3
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 21st 15:50 Ayr Summerghand 12.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 26.3
Single 21st 15:30 Newbury |Great Example 11.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 27.3
Single 21st 15:00 Catterick |Be Perfect 26.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 28.3
Single 21st 14:50 La Fortuna 9.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 29.3
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 21st 14:25 Catterick |Red Treble 6.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 30.3
Single 21st 13:45 Newbury |Judicial 7.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 31.3
Single 21st 13:25 Ayr Top Buck 13.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 32.3
Single 20th 16:30 Newbury |Dalanijujo 21.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 33.3
Single 20th 15:55 Newbury |Red Starlight 10.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 34.3
Single 20th 15:45 Ayr Pendleton 9.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 35.3
Single 20th 14:55 Newbury |Cheat 11.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 36.3
Single 20th 14:20 Newbury |Scarlet Dragon 8.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 37.3
Single 19th 20:00 Chakrii 5.50 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 38.3
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 19th 18:45 Tan 8.50 1.00 Non-runner - 39.3
Southwell
(A.W)
Single 19th 17:10 Round The 5.50 1.00 Win 1 4.50 39.3
Pontefract Island
Single 19th 15:10 Railport Dolly 5.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 34.8
Pontefract
Single 19th 15:00 Ayr Equidae 7.50 1.00 Loss 12 -1.00 35.8
Single 19th 14:00 Ayr Parys Mountain 9.00 1.00 Loss 13 -1.00 36.8
Single 19th 13:50 Punchbowl 8.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 37.8
'Yarmouth Flyer
Single 18th 16:35 Sandown|Just The Man 4.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 38.8
Single 18th 16:00 Sandown|Alandalos 10.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 39.8
Single 18th 14:10 Zafeer 6.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 40.8
Yarmouth
Single 17th 17:10 Han Solo 6.50 1.00 Win 1 5.50 41.8
Yarmouth Berger
Single 17th 15:30 Redcar |Magical Effect 11.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 36.3
Single 17th 15:20 Lili Wen Fach 10.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 37.3
Chepstow
Single 17th 14:20 Paths Of Glory 5.50 1.00 Win 1 4.50 38.3
Chepstow
Single 16th 17:35 Thirsk  |Somewhat 6.50 1.00 Non-runner - 33.8
Sisyphean
Single 16th 13:50 Master Sunrise 8.00 1.00 Loss 12 -1.00 33.8
\Worcester
Single 15th 17:00 Ffos Las |Nuits St 7.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 34.8




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Georges
Single 15th 16:30 Bath Rosie Royale 17.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 35.8
Single 15th 15:55 Bath Top Boy 9.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 36.8
Single 15th 15:45 Ffos Las |Kyllachys Tale 7.00 1.00 Win 1 6.00 37.8
Single 14th 16:25 Chester |Spirit Warning 6.50 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 31.8
Single 14th 16:10 Lucander 10.00 1.00 Win 1 9.00 32.8
Doncaster
Single 14th 16:00 Lingfield |Kachumba 9.00 1.00 Win 1 8.00 23.8
Single 14th 15:45 Bath Jumira Bridge 5.50 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 15.8
Single 14th 15:35 Sir Ron 13.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 16.8
Doncaster Priestley
Single 14th 14:45 War Glory 9.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 17.8
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 13th 17:15 Chester |Baltic Prince 15.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 18.8
Single 13th 16:40 Chester |Gabrial The 6.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 19.8
One
Single 13th 15:30 Chester |Molivaliente 4.50 1.00 Non-runner - 20.8
Single 13th 14:40 Theglasgowwa 7.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 20.8
Doncaster rrior
Single 12th 18:20 Lovin 9.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 21.8
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 12th 16:55 Nicholas T 15.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 22.8
Doncaster
Single 12th 16:40 Alicia Darcy 11.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 23.8
Chepstow
Single 12th 15:00 Secret Potion 6.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 24.8
Chepstow
Single 12th 14:50 Epsom |The Dancing 11.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 25.8
Poet
Single 11th 16:30 Carlisle |Rousayan 17.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 26.8
Single 11th 16:20 Uttoxeter|Greybougg 6.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 27.8
Single 11th 15:45 Uttoxeter|Gortroe Joe 7.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 28.8
Single 11th 14:50 Carlisle |Kenny The 10.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 29.8
Captain
Single 11th 14:25 Owney 5.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 30.8
Doncaster Madden
Single 11th 14:15 Carlisle |Ralphy Boy 7.50 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 31.8
Two
Single 11th 13:40 Carlisle |Dandy's Angel 10.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 32.8
Single 10th 17:35 Kelso Morraman 8.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 33.8
Single 10th 16:35 Catterick |Sfumato 8.50 1.00 Win 1 7.50 34.8
Single 10th 15:50 Leicester|Sempre Presto 9.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 27.3
Single 10th 15:00 Catterick |Remember 11.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 28.3
Rocky
Single 10th 14:10 Peggies 10.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 29.3
\Worcester Venture
Single 9th 15:50 Brighton |Final Rock 17.00 1.00 Non-runner - 30.3
Single 8th 17:00 York Blue Medici 10.00 1.00 Loss 14 -1.00 30.3
Single 8th 16:50 Fontwell |Hardtorock 8.00 1.00 Non-runner - 31.3
Single 8th 14:20 York Mr Coco Bean 17.00 1.00 Loss 15 -1.00 31.3
Single 7th 17:20 Haydock |This Girl 8.50 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 32.3
Single 7th 16:45 Haydock |Camacho Chief 6.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 33.3
Single 7th 16:30 Ascot Magical Ride 12.00 1.00 Unseated Rider - -1.00 34.3
Single 7th 16:25 Kempton |Oh Purple 9.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 35.3
(A.W) Reign
Single 7th 15:40 Thirsk  |Case Key 9.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 36.3
Single 7th 14:45 Ascot Salute The 15.00 1.00 Win 1 13.30 37.3
Soldier
Single 7th 13:55 Thirsk  |Walkonby 5.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 24
Single 6th 15:40 Ascot Warning Fire 7.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 25
Single 5th 20:40 Tarseekh 6.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 26
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 5th 20:10 Lord Lamington 6.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 27

Chelmsford




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
(A.W)
Single 5th 17:40 Second Love 5.50 1.00 Win 1 4.50 28
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 4th 20:15 Glory Of Paris 17.00 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 23.5
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 4th 19:15 Desert Fire 7.50 1.00 Win 1 6.50 24.5
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 4th 17:30 Hamilton |Remmy D 6.00 1.00 Not Available - 18
Single 4th 15:30 Bath Miss M 10.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 18
Single 4th 14:10 Red Inca 15.00 1.00 Win 1 14.00 19
Southwell
Single 3rd 16:25 What A 6.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 5
Goodwood Welcome
Single 3rd 16:10 Catterick |B Fifty Two 6.50 1.00 Win 1 5.50 6
Single 3rd 15:35 Catterick |Eponina 15.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 0.5
Single 2nd 17:10 Hexham |Reverse The 19.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 15
Charge
Single 2nd 17:05 Brighton |Haveoneyerself] 15.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 25
Single 2nd 15:30 Brighton |Pour La 4.50 1.00 Win 1 3.50 3.5
Victoire

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2025
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